MIZ **⊷**⊼.

(Re	questor's Name)	
(Ad	dress)	
(Ad	dress)	
(Cit	y/State/Zip/Phone	#)
PICK-UP		MAIL
	siness Entity Nam	
65-	Cument Number)	
(Da	cument Number)	
Certified Copies	_ Certificates	of Status
Special Instructions to		
\$27	dif	>
·		
	Office Use Onl	1



04/27/06--01036--009 \*\*25.00

FILED OG APR 27 PH 2: 02 TAULANA LE LUMBA Z:

W WAR

## **COVER LETTER**

TO: Registration Section Division of Corporations

\*

1 2

SUBJECT: <u>W3developing L,L,C</u> (Name of Limited Liability Company)

The enclosed Articles of Amendment and fee(s) are submitted for filing.

Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:

Jason Wydro	سى بەتسەر بالىرىيى شۇرىيىسى يەرىپ دىرىيىنى .
(Name of Person)	
wsdeveloping	(sole proprietor)
(Firm/Company) U	,
PO Box 1662	
(Address)	
McMinnville, OREGON,	97128
(City/State and Zip Code)	

For further information concerning this matter, please call:

Jason Wydro-(Name of Person) at (<u>971</u>) <u>735 - 5055</u> (Area Code & Daytime Telephone Number)

Enclosed is a check for the following amount:

\$25.00 Filing Fee

S30.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status S55.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed) Section 2012 Secti

9

MAILING ADDRESS:

Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

## STREET/COURIER ADDRESS:

Registration Section Division of Corporations Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, FL 32301

## ARTICLES OF DISSOLUTION FOR A LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

^

an 10 a

a

5

1. The name of a limited liability compared	ny is			
wsda	eveloping	L.L.C.	<u></u>	
	Anil	22-2 0000		
2. The Articles of Organization were filed	on Hpril	adma acos	2 and assigned	document number
LØ5ØØØØ39438	£	<del></del>		
3. The date the dissolution was approved:	4/27/04	·		
<ol> <li>A description of occurrence that resulted 608.441, Florida Statutes, (copy 608.44</li> </ol>	d in the limited l 1 on back cover	liability company's letter).	s dissolution pursua	nt to section
we never did any busi	ness unde	r this en	fity name	, and
we just do not need	sit.			
	* <u> </u>			
	<u>E^</u>		<u> </u>	······································
<u></u>		·		
5. CHECK ONE:				
Adequate provision has been m Adequate provision has been m 6. All remaining property and assets have a rights and interests.		_	-	
7. CHECK ONE:				
There are no suits pending again	nst the company	in any court.		
OR- Adequate provision has been m	-	-	mant order or door	as which may be
entered against it in any pending	g suit.		۰- ۱	
-neither of these que	uctions a	pply becau		d not conc
natures of the members having the same pe		• • •	1	Dusiness ab
	noonauge on mon	-	necessary to approv	
Signature		-	Printed Name	
			( ,	١
		÷	lason Wy	oro
			<b>U</b>	TAL O
		≖ <u>····</u>	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	<u> </u>
				R

FILING FEE: \$25.00

й Пс;

LURIDA

P

20:5-

Ĩ